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FIRST NAME LAST NAME YEAR EMAIL ADDRESS ADDRESS CITY ZIP  PHONE NUMBER
David Armbrust 2011 deamja80@gmail.com 116 N Victor Way Crossville 38555 (931) 707-5312
Alan Baker 2003 Jackal33980@gmail.com 524 Tabor Loop Crossville 38571 (931) 239-0877
Debbie Banfield 1999 Dbanfld@aol.com 416 Hemlock Trl. Monterey 38574 (281) 627-2745
Mike Barron 2017 barron.consults@yahoo.com 11557 Lantana Rd. Crossville 38572 (931) 788-5523
Barbara Blackford 2024 bjblackford@sbcglobal.net 120 Our Way Dr Crossville 38555 (317) 498-3514
Agnes Bosze 2012 oxsnard@yahoo.com 94 Meadows Creek Rd Crossville 38572 (913) 788-1999
Dennis Bosze 2023 oxsnard@yahoo.com 94 Meadows Creek Rd Crossville 38572 (931) 788-1999
Patricia Briney 2022 westyb@pcbriney.com 336 Woodgate Dr Crossville 38571 (352) 409-8307
Debra Brown MSxfr brown.debrall@gmail.com 209 Copper Point Crossville 38555

Carol Burdett 1998 carolburdette@live.com 2267 Spruce Loop Crossville 38555 (931) 200-5947
Andrea Capannola 2023 mrs.capannola@gmail.com (734) 770-1447
Tony Capannola 2023 stxtone63@gmail.com (734) 771-0898
Margo Carroll 2022 margosky2012@gmail.com 8657 Cherokee Trail Crossville 38572 (931) 202-4438
Janet Coe 2014 coconutlabl@gmail.com 925 Cowpens Dr Monterey 38574 (860) 966-6442
Katie DePoortere 2023 ktruns3@hotmail.com (209) 986-5267
Lisa Dillard 2021 lisadillard.ld@gmail.com 1086 Highland Land Crossville 38555 (931) 261-3414
Patricia Dominguez 2024 pjd586@protonmail.com 409 East Cove Rd Monterey 38574  (931)-644-0988
Ron Drechnik 2017 ronaldj.rosaliecdrechnik@gmail.com 5480 Dunbar Rd. Crossville 38572 (612) 240-8669
Rosie Drechnik 2017 ronaldj.rosaliecdrechnik@gmail.com 5480 Dunbar Rd. Crossville 38572 (651) 788-3324
Kristi DuBois 2023 kristidubois1@gmail.com (541) 223-8550
Ann Ebert aebert1940@gmail.com

Sharon Elgin 2022 selginl@hotmail.com 157 Riverview Dr Crossville 38555 (980) 245-6850
Linda Engel 2021 lengel1086@yahoo.com 297 Stonecrest Ave Crossville 38571 (561) 262-7219
Connie Farley 2018 jacfarley@tds.net 878 Breckenridge Drive Crossville 38572 (912) 674-0595
Linda Ferris 2008 Igferris98@yahoo.com 100 Samaritan Way - Apt 23" Crossville 38558 (985) 502-4388
Kathy Gerhardt 2023 kathygerhardt61@gmail.com (847) 363-9098
Linda Glenn 2018 lindabglenn@gmail.com 153 Berkshire Loop Crossville 38558 (760) 964-4306
Brian Graska 2017 bgraskal0@aol.com 68 Hickory Ct. Crossville 38571 (931) 584-9182
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Carol Graska 2013 cgraskaO9@aol.com 68 Hickory Court Crossville 38571 (931) 584-9182
Maureen Gries 2016 mgries35@gmail.com 35 Marquette Terrace Crossville 38558 (847) 791-8588
Elaine Hanson 2023 oehanson@comcast.net (815) 592-2755
Rhoda Hiller 2010 rhodaworld@aol.com 32 Camden Ct Crossville 38558 (931) 456-7732
Rae Hozer 1998 mgardenerRae@gmail.com 236 Lakeside Drive Crossville 38558 (931) 456-5250
Carolyn Jozwiak 2003 cj2000@frontiernet.net 6527 Smith Mountain Road Crab Orchard 37723 (931) 707-7837
Dick Kaleba 2011 rkaleba@aol.com 33 Marquette Terrace Crossville 38558 (931) 287-0392
Alicia Krieger 2023 aliciakrieger@yahoo.com (931) 267-1599
Cindy LeClaire 2024 clleclaire@msn.com 951-834-2627
Lisa Lee-Briggs 2024 L_1969@hotmail.com 760-831-4522
Julie Lesko 2023 jblesko@gmail.com (724) 263-5796
Kathy Limp 2023 klimpl13@aol.com (630) 272-8544
Renee Lloyd 2024 rlloyd66@aol.com 124 Fred KinCannon Lane  Grandview 37337 (601) 421-2625
Carol Lorenc 2021 lorencsmith@twlakes.net 1284 Nichol Creek Dr Jamestown 38556 (931) 310-5012
Carla Lund 2024 carla.lund@sbcglobal.net 2412 Sawmill Rd Crossville 38555 (209) 996-3408
Deni Martin 2023 denimartin@comcast.net (615) 268-2096
Susan Maruska 2021 semaruska@gmail.com 14 Dickens Lane Crossville 38558 (609) 577-1981
Vicki May 2018 vickiandwayne@yahoo.com 2314 Sunset Ridge Rd Crossville 38558 (616) 250-1568
Barbara Moore 2005 moorebarbaral2458 @gmail.com P.O. Box 328 Crab Orchard 37723 (931) 200-2418
Beth Morgan 2007 sidneymorgan@frontiernet.net 2507 Pigeon Ridge Road Crossville 38555 (717) 448-8111
Bill Morgan 2012 morgan@uthscsa.edu 376 Obed Point Crossville 38571 (931) 456-9040
Joy Morgan 2012 jfmorgan92@yahoo.com 376 Obed Point Crossville 38571 (931) 456-9040
Sidney Morgan 2007 sidneymorgantn@gmail.com 2507 Pigeon Ridge Road Crossville 38555 (717) 448-8118
Peggy Mullett 2024 bpmullettl@att.net 119 Ivy Brook Lane Crossville 38558 (618) 920-8777
Leslie Mullican 2023 tzupdate@gmail.com (931) 287-4160
Reba Norris 2004 rbnorris@frontiernet.net 118 Cottage Circle Crossville 38558 (931) 484-6838
Sue Partch 2018 ppartch@yahoo.com 10633 Lantana Road Crossville 38572 (931) 788-1998
Elaine Peters 2016 epeters51489@gmail.com 55 Clinton Wright Lane Crossville 38572 (616) 889-2953
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Jan Pitzer jprp1990@gmail.com (615) 481-0871
Rita Reali 2014 rita@realifamily.com PO Box 4055 Crossville 38557 (860) 796-9106
Greg Recht 2024 gregrecht71@gmail.com 1266 Meridian Rd Crossville 38555 (865) 208-6842
Jan Rice 2018 jrice355260@gmail.com 104 Markham Lane Crossville 38558 (518) 986-2926
Laura Riester 2023 riesterl@me.com (931) 202-4686
Linda Schaffer 2017 lindalouschaffer@gmail.com 24 Renwick Dr. Crossville 38558 (931) 982-9145
Tracy Scrimsher 2024 tracyscrimsher44@gmail.com 4024 Chica Rd Crossville 38572 (931) 788-1730
"SK" Smallwood 2023 finsol@bllsouth.net (561) 308-2244
Patti Smith 2008 pattism@aol.com 2273 Sunset Ridge Dr Crossville 38571 (850) 319-7752
Dean Towers 2013 dean@towerslake.com 288 Towers Lake Rd Crossville 38572 (423) 310-5985
Kathy Towles 2024 kktowles79 @gmail.com 38 Kingsley Court Crossville 38558 (502) 648-9780
Debbie Ward 2011 wfward32761@msn.com 3510 Clear Creek Rd Monterey 38574 (931) 787-2111
Sue Weber 2018*  tabbyfan@gmail.com 4 Kila Ct Crossville 38572 (931) 274-1319
Conrad Welch 2010 cwelch@cumberlandcountytn.gov 224 Hemlock Drive Crossville 38555 (931) 200-7900
Diane Wells 2023 dwells891975@gmail.com (630) 399-8272
Kelsey Whitefield 2023 kwhitefi@utk.edu (615) 948-9333
Michelle Williams 2024 mzacole@charter.net 4033 Chica Rd. Crossville 38572 (931) 787-7030
Julia Wood 2017 pedersonj@comcast.net 116 Cantebury Dr. Crossville 38558 (253) 740-4701
2025 Intern Class

Connie Bowman 2025 conniebowman55@yahoo.com 931-248-8080
Ginger Brindley 2025 mom5277 @hotmail.com 240-217-4710
Toni Cobb 2025 tonicobb60@yahoo.com 931-335-1188
Denise Cooper 2025 dfec58@icloud.com 931-248-6671
Cheryl Dean 2025 cheryldean64@yahoo.com 678-468-7284
Mary Doran 2025 jmmd17tn@outlook.com 864-784-3492
Christine Doster 2025 chrissydoster@yahoo.com 931-248-0613
Diana Graf 2025 dianagrafl231@gmail.com 847-530-3800
Christine Guilmain 2025 christine1048@gmail.com 931-287-5793
Diana Hallcox 2025 dhallcox714@gmail.com 630-935-0060
Alek Jekabsons 2025 alekjek@gmail.com 321-313-4567

Pat Kessler 2025 prairieleagal@yahoo.com 512-558-1988
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Denny Lesko 2025 spudman007 @comcast.net 931-248-5750
Sharon McKinney 2025 sharon.mckinney1961@gmail.com 708-288-4046
Donald Molen 2025 donzil968@hotmail.com 845-699-8029
Leslie Mooney 2025 chlomoon@aol.com 561-676-6290
Diana Norris 2025 alekjek@gmail.com 931-265-1764
Darlene Petersen 2025 petersendarlene@hotmail.com 847-714-2153
Mary Powers 2025 mpowers0919@msn.com 256-541-2988
Tamara Randolph 2025 randolphta60@gmail.com 727-916-2140
Rita Rice 2025 ritamricel@gmail.com 248-797-3270
Melissa Rueff 2025 melissarueff@gmail.com 931-802-4162
Sydney Shockley 2025 cydneyrddoll@yahoo.com 931-316-9495
Carolyn Simons 2025 Camcourt02@yahoo.com 808-443-7168
Susan Stiles 2025 susangabriel59@yahoo.com 615-785-3189
Susan Stoneberg 2025 susan.stnbrg@yahoo.com 208-569-1916
Natalie Stopyak 2025 nastopyak@me.com 517-740-8703
Karen Wyatt 2025 awyatt55@comcast.net 901-240-8005




